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Stnr Zeit

269 20:33,8 min
201 21:58,6 min
267 22:37,0 min
265 24:14,9 min
202 24:40,4 min
220 24:54,8 min
256 25:21,5 min
260 25:56,8 min
233 26:14,3 min
274 27:03,9 min
275 28:04,6 min
245 28:20,2 min
203 28:24,0 min
227 28:27,0 min
271 28:30,0 min
223 29:36,1 min
270 29:45,0 min
207 29:51,7 min
264 29:59,0 min
206 30:03,4 min
273 30:17,8 min
221 30:45,3 min
212 31:14,0 min
241 31:29,5 min
238 31:34,9 min
230 31:48,4 min
236 31:52,0 min
243 32:37,7 min
244 32:37,7 min
254 32:43,8 min
225 33:01,7 min
229 33:46,2 min
222 33:48,4 min
213 33:56,7 min
255 33:56,7 min
268 34:05,3 min
232 34:06,5 min
252 34:09,8 min
246 34:17,5 min
235 34:34,5 min
266 34:42,7 min
261 34:43,4 min
208 35:05,1 min
210 35:05,9 min
250 35:10,3 min
211 35:12,7 min
226 35:20,7 min
240 35:22,1 min
272 35:48,3 min
219 35:56,6 min
237 36:03,7 min
218 37:08,4 min
209 37:14,2 min
231 37:19,3 min
217 37:20,0 min
214 37:37,5 min
204 37:59,5 min
239 39:02,9 min
258 39:04,4 min
251 39:30,3 min
259 39:45,4 min
216 40:09,6 min

60 40:34,4 min
262 41:00,8 min
263 41:06,2 min
234 42:17,6 min
253 43:47,6 min
247 44:31,3 min
248 50:46,9 min
249 50:50,2 min

Name
Fahn
Erhardt
Loch

Karl
Blumenschein
Hérmann
Hautmann
Reichart
KoBmann
Riesenweber
Méhrlen
Stichimeyr
Clemens
Kasbohrer
Aslan

Isl
Ruhlmann
Bachmann
Fottner
Albrecht
Rauch
Horn
Ewald
Nefzger
Meyerhofer
Klos
Lesnino
Simon
Simon
Wilmers
Jurgelat
Keuchel
Huber
Ewald
WockenfuR
Schlotterbeck
KoBmann
Wackerl
Stiller
Kotzold
Kirch
Schmid
Bachmann
Buchholz
Tille
Dietrich
Kasbohrer
Monden
Rauch
Hagn
Mandel
Gottinger
Buchholz
Klig

Gobl
Gahmig
Clemens
Meyerhofer
Mayer
Umbach
Berger
Gobl
Eichinger
Kaiser
Schroder
Kotzold
Wichlein
Stumpfl
Stimpfl
Stumpfl

Vorname
Oliver
Martin
Andreas
Richard
ulli
Laurenz
Florian
Christoph
Norbert
Tobias
Dorothea
Anton
Hans Joachim
Stefan
Fadil
Josef
Florian
Alexander
Stefan
Anja
Alfred
Helmut
Alexander
Thomas
Daniel
Henrik
Raphael
Martin
Richard
Werner
Peter
Claudia
Robert
Nicole
Johanna
Sebastian
Benedikt
Andreas
Daniel
Ingrid
Tim
Hannes
Gabi
Jakob
Dagmar
Franz
Agata
Siegfried
Rosa
Robert
Lutz
Michael
Friederike
Monika
Michael
Silke
Martin
Leopold
Angelika
Martina
Manfred
Gabriele
Heinz
Astrid
Beate
Dieter
Nina
Florian
Romina
Steffi

Verein
LG Donau / Ilm

SV Stoddtlen / Eugen Bolz Realschule

SC Vierkirchen
SpVgg Réhrmoos
SC Vierkirchen
TSV Indersdorf
SV Weichs

SC Vierkirchen
BSC Mittenwald
LG Donau / Ilm
ohne Verein
Ohne Verein
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SPVGG Kammerberg
ohne Verein
SpVgg Réhrmoos
0-30 Stammtisch
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
FC Pasenbach

FC Pasenbach
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
ohne Verein
SpVgg Réhrmoos
SpVgg Réhrmoos
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
FC Pasenbach
MRRC Miinchen
SC Vierkirchen
SpVgg Réhrmoos
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
Clever Fit Freising
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
SPVGG Kammerberg
ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
FC Pasenbach

SC Vierkirchen
TSV Grafing
ohne Verein
Fresenius

Ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
Pfropfler

SC Vierkirchen
Pfropfler

ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen
MRRC Miinchen
FC Pasenbach
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

Jahrgang

1980
1991
1971
1970
1995
1994
1995
1995
1958
1985
1966
1995
1966
1974
1956
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1959
1988
1994
1974
1992
1998
1994
1986
1957
1982
1955
1966
1982
1997
1997
1997
1998
1995
1988
1941
1998
1998
1967
1999
1968
1950
1975
1944
1960
1964
1959
1988
1968
1963
1996
1977
1996
1953
1965
1963
1962
1962
1950
1967
1966
1942
1989
1993
1989
1983

Geschlecht
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Klasse
AKM-HL
uidm
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
u14m
uiem
u14Mm
ul4m
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
ul4am
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
ul4m
u14m
ul4m
u14m
ui2w
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
uieM
AKM-HL
u1gm
uizm
uieM
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
AKM-HL
ui2w
uiaw
uizm
uiam
ul4m
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
uiam
uizm
AKW-HL
uiom
AKW-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
AKW-HL
u14m
AKW-HL
u14Mm
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
AKW-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
AKW-HL
AKM-HL
AKW-HL
uiem
AKW-HL
AKW-HL
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Wettkampf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf



